Partienplan
West - C3

Sportart: Dart

Norbert Salzgeber - Bahnhofstrasse 58 - 3942 Raron

Nr. Team-Name

Hangover
Yorkshire Fox

DC Emme 4

Dart Hurti

DC Silvermachine

A WNBE

Monster Nessis
Red Devils Onzige

o))

Nr. Team-Name

Gaststaette

R&ssli Saloon Rest.
Yorkshire Pub Pub
Blauer Aff Bar + Pub
Braui Sudhus
Bebeto Bar und
Billardzentrum
Monster Grotte
Billard Club

Kapitan

Klasse: C

Strasse

Unterdorfstr. 16
Eriswilerstr. 18
Trachselwaldstr. 8
Spitalstr. 2 A
Aarwangenstrasse 15

Industriestr. 10
Hauptstr. 83

1 Hangover Eggermann, Christof

2 Yorkshire Fox Leibundgut, Paul

3 DCEmme4 Wyss, Sonja

4  Dart Hurti Stoeckli, Silvan

5 DC Silvermachine Scheidegger, Benjamin

6 Monster Nessis Hiltbrunner, Markus

7 Red Devils Onzige Rohrbach, Mike

Vorrunde

Runde Heim-Team Gast-Team

1 Hangover - Yorkshire Fox
DC Emme 4 - Dart Hurti
DC Silvermachine - Monster Nessis
Spielfrei fir Red Devils Onzige

2 Dart Hurti - Hangover
Yorkshire Fox - DCEmme4
Monster Nessis - Red Devils Onzige
Spielfrei fur DC Silvermachine

3 DC Silvermachine - Yorkshire Fox
Hangover - Monster Nessis
DC Emme 4 - Red Devils Onzige
Spielfrei fur Dart Hurti

4 Red Devils Onzige Yorkshire Fox
Monster Nessis DC Emme 4
Dart Hurti DC Silvermachine
Spielfrei fir Hangover

5 Yorkshire Fox Dart Hurti
DC Silvermachine Red Devils Onzige
DC Emme 4 Hangover
Spielfrei fur Monster Nessis

6 Monster Nessis Yorkshire Fox
Dart Hurti Red Devils Onzige
Hangover DC Silvermachine
Spielfrei fur DC Emme 4

7 Monster Nessis Dart Hurti
DC Emme 4 DC Silvermachine
Red Devils Onzige Hangover

Spielfrei fur Yorkshire Fox

Tel: 027 934 24 32
Handy: 079 206 45 56
PLZ Ort

4934 Madiswil
4950 Huttwil
3452 Grinematt
4950 Huttwil
4900 Langenthal
4922 Bitzberg
4702 Oensingen
Telefon

0793786171
079827 4391
076 282 11 07
079 406 43 19
079 734 89 25
079 384 11 47
07927116 10

Zeit
19:30

19:30
19:30

19:30
19:30
19:30

19:30
19:30
19:30

19:30
19:30
19:30

19:30
19:30
19:30

19:30
19:30
19:30

19:30
19:30
19:30

12.05.2024

2. Halbjahr 2023
027 934 24 32
info@css-dart.ch

Saison:
Fax:
eMail:

Telefon

062 962 34 43
078 809 61 96
079912 45 13
0792115321

079 366 71 22
079 445 06 59

Handy

0793786171
079 827 43 91
076 282 11 07
079 406 43 19
079 734 89 25
079 384 11 47
07927116 10

Termin

07.09.2023
07.09.2023
12.09.2023

Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Dienstag

14.09.2023
14.09.2023
14.09.2023

Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag

21.09.2023
21.09.2023
21.09.2023

Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag

28.09.2023
28.09.2023
28.09.2023

Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag

05.10.2023
05.10.2023
05.10.2023

Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag

12.10.2023
12.10.2023
12.10.2023

Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag

19.10.2023
19.10.2023
19.10.2023

Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
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Ruckrunde

8

10

11

12

13

14

Yorkshire Fox

Dart Hurti

Monster Nessis

Spielfrei fiir Red Devils Onzige
Hangover

DC Emme 4

Red Devils Onzige

Spielfrei fur DC Silvermachine
Yorkshire Fox

Monster Nessis

Red Devils Onzige

Spielfrei fur Dart Hurti
Yorkshire Fox

DC Emme 4

DC Silvermachine

Spielfrei fur Hangover

Dart Hurti

Red Devils Onzige
Hangover

Spielfrei fur Monster Nessis
Yorkshire Fox

Red Devils Onzige

DC Silvermachine

Spielfrei fur DC Emme 4
Dart Hurti

DC Silvermachine
Hangover

Spielfrei fir Yorkshire Fox

Hangover
DC Emme 4
DC Silvermachine

Dart Hurti
Yorkshire Fox
Monster Nessis

DC Silvermachine
Hangover
DC Emme 4

Red Devils Onzige
Monster Nessis
Dart Hurti

Yorkshire Fox
DC Silvermachine
DC Emme 4

Monster Nessis
Dart Hurti
Hangover

Monster Nessis
DC Emme 4
Red Devils Onzige

19:30
19:30
19:30

19:30
19:30
19:30

19:30
19:30
19:30

19:30
19:30
19:30

19:30
19:30
19:30

19:30
19:30
19:30

19:30
19:30
19:30

26.10.2023
26.10.2023
26.10.2023

02.11.2023
02.11.2023
02.11.2023

09.11.2023
14.11.2023
09.11.2023

16.11.2023
16.11.2023
16.11.2023

23.11.2023
23.11.2023
23.11.2023

30.11.2023
30.11.2023
30.11.2023

07.12.2023
07.12.2023
07.12.2023

Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag

Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag

Donnerstag
Dienstag
Donnerstag

Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag

Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag

Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag

Donnerstag

Donnerstag
Donnerstag
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